
$799,000 - 14 Sparnel Road, Savannah
MLS #SA336204 

$799,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,822 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

Skidaway Island Lndgs Ph 03, Savannah, GA

Beautiful 3BR/3.5BA hard coat stucco patio
home near the gate for easy access. Primary
suite on main with updated bath, hardwood
floors, formal dining, and a spacious great
room with fireplace. Updated kitchen features
granite counters, stainless steel appliances,
breakfast area, and wet bar. Two guest suites
upstairs with private baths and walk-in attic
storage. Enjoy two large decksâ€”perfect for
grilling, entertaining, or bird watchingâ€”set in
a private, greenbelt-adjacent setting.
Professionally landscaped with zoysia grass,
paver walkway/driveway, 2-car garage + golf
cart garage. Walk to fitness center and
Oakridge Club.

Built in 1993

Essential Information

MLS # SA336204

Price $799,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,822

Square Footage 7405

Acres 0.17

Year Built 1993

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 14 Sparnel Road

Subdivision Skidaway Island Lndgs Ph 03

City Savannah

County Chatham

State GA

Zip Code 31411

Amenities

Utilities Underground Utilities

Features Interior Lot, Level, Sprinkler System, Wooded

Parking Attached, Golf Cart Garage, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached, Golf Cart Garage, Garage Door Opener

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Attic, Breakfast Area, Gourmet Kitchen, Other, Pantry

Appliances Double Oven, Dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Water Heater,
Microwave, Oven, Plumbed For Ice Maker, Range, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

Heating Central, Gas

Cooling Central Air, Electric

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas, Great Room

# of Stories 1

Basement None

Exterior

Exterior Stucco

Exterior Features Deck, Patio

Lot Description Interior Lot, Level, Sprinkler System, Wooded

Construction Stucco

School Information



Elementary Hesse

Middle Hesse

High Jekins

Additional Information

Date Listed August 8th, 2025

Days on Market 1

Zoning PUDR

HOA Fees 2500

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Agent Dana Gaudry

Listing Office Considine & Company, Inc
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